



790 ADVENTURE, black - IKD 2024 <2024><AR><F9642X2>
ACCESSORY PACK
69064

0

KEINE ABBILDUNG
NO ILLUSTRATION

1

TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
DOCUMENTACION TECNICA
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE
NOTE TECNICHE

2



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
0	C90708000012	Special screw M6x12x3		2.00
0	62002080152	BUCHSE FÜR HANDSCHUTZ		2.00
0	62002080153	Internal clamp handguard		2.00
0	N0009120804000	SHCS DIN 912 M8x40		2.00
0	62002080051	COLLAR BUSHING HANDGUARD		2.00
0	A61002080050	Clamp, handguard, left		1.00
0	A61002081050	Clamp, handguard, right		1.00
0	A61002180000C11	Handguard left		1.00
0	A61002181000C11	Handguard right		1.00
0	C90712040000	Rear view mirror, left		1.00
0	C90712041000	Rear view mirror, right		1.00
0	C90712082000	Rear reflector red		1.00
0	C90712085000	Bracket reflector		1.00
0	N0000250501600	HH collar screw M5x16 TX30		4.00
0	C60307020000	TANK RUBBER		2.00
0	C61007025010	Tank protector left		1.00
0	C61007025020	Tank protector right		1.00
0	69008021160	special screw M5x12		4.00
0	C0900000601400	special screw M6x14		2.00
0	C60708008071	Special screw M5x14		2.00
0	C61014012000CB	Headlight mask center part		1.00
0	C61014012010	Cover headlight mask		1.00
0	C61014012020	Cap Mask Carrier		1.00
0	C63514010040	wheel spindle mask support		1.00
0	69008021080	clip nut M5		4.00
0	C0900000501001	torx screw M5x10		4.00
0	C63503991090	engine protection cover		1.00
0	54603048300	RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M6 INOX		6.00
0	61342041100	Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5		6.00
0	C0660002001200	Silent block 20x12 M6x10/M6x8		2.00
0	C6100309000001	Skid plate		1.00
0	C63503090016	Lower Alu Skidplate Support		1.00
0	C69014117000	flange screw M6x22-8.8 ISA30		6.00
0	C75007046010	seat rubber 10mm		2.00
0	C90742041000	Damper ABS modulator		6.00
0	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		7.00
0	N0000250600800	HH collar screw M6x8 TX30		2.00
0	C60708008070	rubber bush windshield fixatio		6.00
0	C60708008071	Special screw M5x14		6.00
0	C61008008000	windshield standard		1.00
0	C0000250501600S	HH Collar Screw M5x16 ISA30 SS		4.00
0	C90708061050	Rubber washer 6.5x14x2.3		2.00
1	3214950EN	Owner Manual 790 Adventure 20		1.00
2	C63729099000	Tool set		1.00